MoDOT

1 1 South t District
Missouri f oggovlveEs. 32I:d”SCt.
( o lin, MO 6480

Department J0p(z|1r17)'\/Iezsa-zsl?,og1

Fax (417) 629-3140
www.modot.org
Toll free 1-888 ASK MoDOT

Of Transportatlon Becky Baltz, District Engineer

BID TABULATION
D7-08-031 Asphalt Repair Services
District 7
General Services Procurement

Thank you for your response on our Bid #D7-08-031. For your information, the following is a
tabulation of all responses that were received. This bid has been awarded to: APAC Missouri
and Blevins Asphalt. If you have any questions, please contact me at 417-629-3223 or at the
address shown above. Buyer: Cathy Bay

Job 1: Location; Route TT Jasper County, eastbound lane just east of Mission Hill Street.

Leo Journagan - No Response

Apac-Missouri

Asphalt - $ 103.00 per ton
Milling - % 1.80 per foot
Mobilization - $ 1,700.00
Estimated Total for Project - $17,245.00 (Low Bid)

Blevins Asphalt

Asphalt - $ 141.75perton
Milling - % 2.05 per foot
Mobilization - $ 2,020.00
Estimated Total for Project - $22,046.25

Job 2: Location; Jasper County, I-44 and US 71 north interchange near mile marker 18 at the eastbound
to northbound 71 off ramp.

Leo Journagan - No Response

Apac-Missouri

Asphalt - $ 127.50 per ton
Milling - % 5.18 per foot
Mobilization - $ 1,750.00

EstimatedTotal for Project

Blevins Asphalt
Asphalt

Milling
Mobilization
Estimated Total for Project

Our mission is to provide a world-class transportation experience that delights our customers and promotes a prosperous Missouri.

- $13,026.00

- $ 141.75perton

- % 2.05 per foot
- $ 2,020.00

- $11,960.00 (Low Bid)



Job 3: Location; Lawrence County, at Halltown on 1-44 west of Route 96 overhead on the eastbound
lane.

Leo Journagan - No Response

Apac-Missouri

Asphalt - $ 150.00 per ton
Milling - % 1.30 per foot
Mobilization - $ 3,100.00

800 Ft of Rumble Strip
Estimated Total for Project

8.00 per foot
$24,220.00 (Low Bid)

Blevins Asphalt

Asphalt - $ 240.00 per ton

Milling - % 1.85 per foot
Mobilization - $ 2,075.00

800 Ft of Rumble Strip - % 7.85 per foot

Estimated Total for Project - $30,895.00



	Leo Journagan - No Response
	Leo Journagan - No Response
	Leo Journagan - No Response

